3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘QNS
@ ) ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER L1 | ECR-21-000576 200MN2021 | FZ | VY
NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T ECR 21-002091 ez T T
N ECR-21-004271 27APR2021 | TB RK
2151190- 1 P FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL P | ECR-21-115594 sser2021 | £ | RK
2151190-2 P FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2151190-1 P Tool NG KT MECHANICAL
] ] PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151190-2 P TOOLING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2151190-7 F CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE [2.03 mm [.080] F
INSUL [2.79 mm [.110] OV
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS I
408-35042 L]
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION ) | | 1 1 [-1803945-7 |TONKER 1300
TERMINAL NAME: STANDARD POWER TIMER CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: STANDARD POWER TIMER CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: STANDARD POWER TIMER CONTACT - | | 1 1 22278-9 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1299
WIRE STRIP LENGTH I |TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH 17| TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE il A B A 4-18032-3 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M3 X 6.0 1298
3.50-4.10 mm 61 IN] 1.40-2.10 mm [.055-.083 IN] 3.60-3.62 mn 142 IN] D1.40-2.10 mm [.055-.083 IN] 3.40-4.00 mm 157 IN] D1.40-2.17 mm [.055-.085 IN] a L I R S B 1803944-1  |SPACER, TONKER 1291
TERMINAL (A)114-18388 - - TERMINAL Zﬁl - - TERMINAL 114-18037 ] - - R 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
APPL Cm ON APPL ] Cm ON APPL I gm QN - | | | 2119082-8  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION - - - - | | 1 1 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
- | | | 2119083~ 1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
TERMINALS APPLIED 3 :
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED - 1 1 1 1 T 80237 SCR. SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 VR
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMIANAL TE TERMIANAL TE TERMIANAL TE TERMIANAL - R 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 12309
(A) 1241402-1 (A) 1241402-3 (A) 1-2208459-1 (A) 1-2208459-3 12414021 964324- 1 | 8-964324- 1 - 1] - 2844940-1 |AIR FEED MODULF 1238
- | REF | REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- | | | 2844908-1  |SCREW, LOCKING 199
- | | | 2844907 -1 POST, LOCKING 1908
WIRE L |CRIMP HEIGHT (| CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE L~ |CRIMP HEIGHT [|CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE L _—~|CRIMP HEIGHT [|CRIMP HEIGHT /4 B L A e 499688-6 | SPACER, CRIMPER 1 8¢
SIZE rgj mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING STZE =) om [INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING SIZE =) mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING S LI N N B 1803607-3 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE | /]
1 00mm? 1.54+/-0.05 [ 061+/- 002] 8.8 0.50mm2 +0.35mm2_ | 1.55+/-0.05 [.061+/-.002] 9.4 1 00mm? 1.52+/-0.05 [ 060+/-.002] 5.0 —ptp vyt 2liora-l JTAG, IDENTIFICATLON 167
0_75mm? | 47+/-0.05 [.058+/- 002] 9 7 | 0_15mm2 | 43+/-0.05 [ 056+/- 002] 107 -~ | 2|22 2| 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 |66
0. 50mm? 1.43+/-0.05 [.056+/- 002 10.7 0. 50mm? 1.34+/-0.05 [.053+/-.002] 1.6 St p v 2168083-2  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 60
- | | | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
- | | | 1338685- PAWL  FEED 156
-l a2 4] 4 2168083-3  |SCR. SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X | 154
|“||m| -2l 21212 2168083-3  |SCR. SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12, 153
-2l ]2 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
Zﬁl CECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - R 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
- R 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
zfg REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND N | | | 1803583-9 | APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 746
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. H I R A I 1803515-1 |RAM ASSEMBLY. SF ATLANTIC 1724
zfg APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242. - | | | 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 ¥ 25) 14
zfg CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE ~ | | | 1-170e3507¢ |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S I I N c079385-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) |33
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR [N THE FIELD. -2l 21 21 2| 3-2844962-0 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL. STRIP GUIDE 30
5. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - | | | | c644992-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE . 29
DOCUMENT . 101-35000 - | | | 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
zfg THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT - | | | 15¢0928-¢ |STRIP GUIDE | cA4
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS | pS N A R N U O c168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 1 2]
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE -2l 21212 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION: HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO T 1 w w >179533-1  ISTRIPPER. SIDF FEED 19
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY ’ |
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO N | | | 2119806- 1 [NSERT, SHEAR 13
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION _ | | 1 1 3-227280-3 SPRING  COMPRESSTON | P
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR : —
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, 1T 1S HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER -] | W W 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC NI | ] | 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
APPLICATION. N - [T 318707~ 1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
N T2 2 ] | 6-1633920-7 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 1 8
- | | | 1-240641-9 |SPACER 17
FWARNING H T R N 2119757-1 | DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SIZE. )
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO - | | | 238011-7 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
THE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. | | 0 0 | | 6-1633963-1 |CRIMPER. INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
- | | | 455888 -7 SPACER, CRIMPER 12
N T2 ] 2] | 1-456405-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
-771-721-711 -2 -1] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
\T \S SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLUNG ENG\NEER\NG ORGAN\ZAT\ON DWN 1 8AUG 20 1 1 . .
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. B ) WEAVER g TE COHHCCJ( (' J(y
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHé- HOFFNERWSAUGEOH /Z/—/E/ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
' OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 18AUG20 11 | NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSTON o e Dceon §ide feed
0o T 7 Applicator
S h own on S h C C % S 1 O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @Eg itg i APPLICATION SPEC ]
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) SN AIGLES + :
, , . A 100779 (C=2151190 -
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 R P

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

S
)

‘

REF —= =4 54+0 3
\\WGI’REF

SEE DETAIL A—"— =
N TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

! T
44.3240.05 REF
i
]
DETAIL A |
RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

£

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

At o 18AUG20T G- TE Connectivit
B. WEAVER — > y
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHé- HOFFNERWSAUGEOH ) TE Horrisburg, PA T7105-3608

' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  |APVD 18AUGZ0 11 | NAME ‘

ATLANTIC VERSION .

Lrc % ] Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE L 0mm STROKE Shown on sheefts 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @E}éité i ]
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MECHANTCAL ECHANTCAL (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLES SR i 1| 00778 [G=2151 190
AIR FEED - - ] — )
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drowing SCALE -7 SHEET P OF4 REVP

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISIONS
@ : PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P | LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER - STE SHEET
REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151190-1 P FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2151190-2 P FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
T-2151190-7 F CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP STZE TYPE
WIRE 2.03 mm [.080] F
INSUL [2.79 mm [.110] OV
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35042 L]
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION
TERMINAL NAME: STANDARD POWER TIMER CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: STANDARD POWER TIMER CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: STANDARD POWER TIMER CONTACT — P v ) 1-71803945-7 | TONKER 300
WIRE STRIP LENGTH LT |TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH |  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH LT | TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE R T Iy S o 222
3.50-4.10 mm [.138-. 161 IN] (D1.40-2.10 mm [.055-.083 IN] 3.60-3.62 mm [.142- 142 IN] D1.40-2.10 mm [.055-.083 IN] 3.40-4.00 mm [.134- 157 INJ @D1.40-2.17 mm [.055-.085 IN] T 5039241 TSPACER. TONKER ‘ TS,
SMIAL ) ATTeees ’ ’ AL (0 ’ I e Te0s ’ ’ - [ [ 1| 2119082-8  [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
rCTE AT IO B4 18388 ] ] rCTE AT IO ) ) ] SPECIFICATIOR ] i ] B 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |24 3
- T 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED - | | 7-18023-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL | TE TERMINAL |  TE TERMINAL |  TE TERMINAL | TE TERMIANAL TE TERMIANAL TE TERMIANAL TE TERMIANAL i I c119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 39
(A) 1241402-1 (A) 12414023 (h) 1-2208459-1 | (A) 1-2208459-3 1241402 964324- | | 8-964324-1 B L c844940-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- |REF|REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
B 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 144
: : , -4 2168083-9 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /4 WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /4 N N i 21196530 "TED CAM. POST FEED 140
ST/E T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SIT/E T mm [ INCH] LI REFERENCE SETTING SI/E T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 18035830 APPUCAT&)R 3AST1C ASSEMBLY ST R
0 50mm? | 43+/-0.05 [.056+/-.002) 0.7 0. 50mm? | 34+/-0.05 [.053+/- 002] I — 58229071 1P0ST LOCKING 08
B 455888-6  |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
[ 1] B 1803607-3 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
B 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
A 22 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 66
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND S 1338680-1  |PAWL, FEED 26
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. o] 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. B L T 1602579 SLR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
/AN CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE B 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. | | 1] T-T7oe396-2 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
22 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
9. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TOROUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PLF - [ 2 [ 2 ] 3-2844962-0 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
: ' B 2844992-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
/6\ THIS CRIMP PARAMETER 1S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIOUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. B |-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
[T HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS B R 13709282 |STRIP GUIDE >
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION; HOWEVER, [T HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO S 2168083-2 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2|
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY I R 1-18028-2 |WASHER. FLAT. REG M4 >0
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION S cl19933-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR N - 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 13
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. A5 SUCH, 11 1S HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER T 352780-3  |SPRING COMPRESSION w2
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC :
APPLICATION - 1 1 [-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR | ]
N - 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N -] 318707-1  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
N T T T ] 6-1633920-7 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
B 1-240641-9 |SPACER 7
B 2119757-1  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
B 238011-7  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
T N 1T T ] 6-1633963-1 [CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
*
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SIZE. { l l 14222i§576 giﬁigﬁé C@igEEEREMIUM %
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO | - - ,
FNTRYLEVEL APPLICATOR LIEM SUBSTHTUTTON Lot THE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. oo PART NO CECRIPTION TEN
AR SAME AS [TEM | ITEM DESCRIPTION SUBSTLIUIE NO
NUMBER PART NUMBER T SRR 1 COAMAE AkD PO VeEtT ol 1 B LR Srcon Tt o | DV T8AUG20TT —) T Comnectivit
8-2151190-1] 2151190-1 | WIRE CRIMPER 1-1803590-6 | oo == Y/XE;erng -
8-2151190-2 | 2151190-2 3 INSULATION CRIMPER | 6-1803600- 1 STWERSTONS, RIS, e e T e
9-2151190-1 | 2-2151190-1 | 46 | BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY | 1803940-9 PACTETC VERSTON L e s o e “ﬂfﬁ&m
9-2151190-2 | 2-2151190-2| 141 | BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY | 1-1803940-0 e x . )
S h own on S h c C % S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @E}g i : APPLICATION SPEC
L UB R ICATOR DELETE ) ) 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S AIGLES + :
, , VEreRT A 100779 (C=2151190 -
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET 3 OF4 R P

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPL

MECHANTCAL

—= ~=——4.5%£0.3

() rer
“W[re-

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

A M B . i

35.2940.05 REF
{
|

1

@\i - ) ~ ¥ RAM SET-UP
Q @

DETATL A

&)

®

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

U "=

[T 1

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

{

¢ TBRUG20T ] — TE Conmectint
) B WEAVER onnecTiviTy
@" . @ CHg HOFFNERHBAUGEOH S:) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
~ P A C I F I C v E R S I O N D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 18AUG20 11 | NAME ‘
@ - mm T_ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL @ Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e i Applicator
. . 2 PLC + 7 -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefts | of 4 & 2 of 4) @E}mg S
AAAAAA + -
\\\\\\ ] WE IGHT j A ‘ 00779 @:]2151190
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |>*F [ | 4 OF4 REVP

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24
	new_view_33


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27
	new_view_34



